ITo ropusonTanm:

4

11

12

13

14

16

17

24

26

27

Mecrto, o
KOTOpOMY
CIIyCKAIOTCS
®)

Jnkwmit
TOPHBIN KO3EN
¢ OonmpIMMH
poramu (7)

IleBern,
HauyMHAIOIIH I
MeHue
MOAXBATELIBAE
Moe XopoM (8)

TonkocTb M1
MIPOBEPKU
cabenbpHOI
ocTpoTHI (5)

[TapTuitasbrii
TICEBJIOHUM
Knumenra
Bopomnosa
(7

XuiHoe
MJICKOITHTAIO
miee
ceMeicTBa
KyHBUX (8)
YerpoiicTBo
JUTS HarpeBa
Bo3ayxa (9)

[TaxTép «BCEX
BpEMEH U
HaponoB» (8)

Kamens nisera
MOPCKOI
BOJIHEI (9)

«Pamuoakt
WBHas OyKBa
IpEYEcKoro
andaswura (5)

28

30

31

32

34

«HaboxHBII»
MYIIKETEp U3
pomana
¢dpaniysa
Anexkcanzapa
Hroma (6)

3BepéK,
KOCSIIUM TTO
KpsikBy (7)
OctpoB Ha
HansHem
Bocroke (7)

[IpuxonsHas
KaHIENsIpcKas
mry4ka (6)

locynapctBo
B IOxHOM
Awmepuxke (7)

IToBo3ka
Uamnaesa (7)

Ilo BepTHKaNN:

1

2

Bripyuka ot
peanuzanuu
MPOAYKITUH
(5)

Cnoco0
OCBOCHMS
JICHCTBUTEILH
octi (5)

10

15

16

Konécuko Ha
MeOeNbHON
HOXKE (5)

OtBepcrue,
npoduroe,
MPOJIOMIICHHO
€ B 4eM-JTn0o
(6)
KypnanbHslit
y nuBaHa (6)

CrtpacTHOCTbD,
TOPSIYHOCTH B
MTOBEJICHUH,
pabote (5)

Pyccknii
KHUBOIHCEI
198 (5)

«HpOTI/IBOBGC»
JIMMOHY B 4ac

(%)
MOoXKeT CTOATh
Y XaThI ¢ Kparo

()

IlmaTex B
«OOIIIaK»
rocynapcraa
()
«JIBmxercs u

HE IBUKETCSD)
B niecHe (5)
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18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

29

OXOTHUYBSI
cobaxa (7)

IInatéx, He
JTATOITHHA
KHHYTh
npoxaasia (7)

HBepia B
3abope, B
BopoTax (7)

OO0wmuii mian
ITOTOTOBKH
00EBEIX
onepanwii (7)

braunuuku ¢
OBOIIIaMH Y
nHauites (7)

VucHbIi,
3a0paBimiics
B KJeTky (7)

YnpaxueHue
JUTSI peIICHUS

(6)

I'a3,
MIPUBOASIINAN
B 4yBCTBO (6)
Camas sipkas

qacCTb
dBTOMAaIllIMHBI

(4)






